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UNITS
AVAILABLE

QUIET, FRIENDLY LOCATIONS • CONVENIENT LOCATIONS

Contact us at: (859) 624-3545 or sales@foxapts.com 
408 Jason Drive, Suite 101 • Richmond, KY

WATER, SEWER & TRASH INCLUDED

PET FRIENDLY UNITS AVAILABLE

1 & 2 BEDROOMS AVAILABLE

EASTRIDGE APARTMENTS:
1 BEDROOM

$725.00
2 BEDROOM

$900.00

UNITS
AVAILABLE

OUR NEW PROPERTY IS NOW OPEN!

Contact us at: (859) 624-3545 or www.foxapts.com 
100 Foxborough Way • Richmond, KY 40475

• One Bedroom Apartment
 $1,150.00

• Two Bedroom Apartment 
$1,350.00

Three Bedroom Cottage $2,100
• Included water, sewer, garbage

• Gated Community

• Pool, clubhouse, Pub & 24/7 Gym Access

at 95

Richmond Register

 Classifieds
 859-624-6691 or 859-624-6681

 www.richmondregister.com

125 Auctions

Cash in on the Classifieds.
In print, online, anytime.

Call 623-1669
richmondregister.com

Job to fill? Hire here. Reach
the best and the brightest

with an ad in the Richmond
Register print classifieds

and online @
richmondregister.com

Call 623-1669 

If this were your ad, a
potential buyer would be

looking at it right now. Call
623-1669 to place your ad

here. 

165 Public Notices

Public Notice

Beginning January 1, 
2025, pursuant to KRS 

424.145, Madison 
County Fiscal Court 

and its related offices 
will post any and all 
public notices and 
public hearings, as 
well as any and all 

bids, Request for Pro-
posals (RFP), Request 
for Quotes (RFQ), or 
specifications on their 
website at www.madi-
soncountyky.gov/pub-
lic-notices. All items 

are available for view-
ing at 135 W. Irvine 
St., Suite 300, Rich-
mond, KY by calling 

859-624-4700.

 Shade
 Tree
 Apartments

 Morrow Rentals

 1 & 2 bedroom  Apartments 
 range refrigerator, No pets

 $600 + deposit

 623-9156,   

 582-3304, 582-9104

230 S. Collins St.
2 bdr, 1 ba.  Util. and 

water included 
$750 mo. no pets, 

NO w/d.  Avail Now 
Call 859-625-0917

 FOR RENT

2 Bdrm, 1ba, 
open concept, 
fenced  yard, 

w/ W&D h/up, c/h/a.  
Pets ok. 

$700 mo/$700 dep.
859-967-9252

 PUBLISHER’S

  NOTICE

 EQUAL HOUSING 

 OPPORTUNITY

 ALL REAL ESTATE 

 ADVERTISING IN THIS 

 NEWSPAPER   IS 

 Subject to the

  Fair Housing Act

 which makes it illegal to 
 advertise “any preference, 
 limitation or discrimination, 

 based on Race, color, 
 religion, sex, handicap, 

 familiar status or national 
 origin, or an intention, to 

 make any such preference, 
 limitation or discrimination.”

 Familiar status includes 
 children under the age of 18 
 living with parents of legal 

 custodians, pregnant women 
 and people securing custody 

 of children under 18. 
 This newspaper will not 

 knowingly accept an 
 advertisement for real estate 
 which is in violation of the 

 law. Our readers are hereby 
 informed that all dwelling 

 advertised in this newspaper 
 are available on an equal 

 opportunity basis.
 f

630 Apartments 630 Apartments

Put your stuff where more
people will see it...in

Classified! Call 623-1669
In print, online, anytime.
Richmond Register and
richmondregister.com 

American Hall Storage, 
249 N. Keeneland Dr
Richmond, 1 Unit for
Auction.  Sealed bids
and no viewing before

sold.
Saturday, Jan. 4th

10am-1pm

  


